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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Protective cover B10, with single locking latch, protective cover material: PC, height: 26.3 mm,

seal: yes

1346528

1pc

1pc

AF7AZC
4063151660901
48.8 g

48.8¢g
85389099

CN
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Technical data

Product properties
Product type
Housing type
Type
Retaining cord present

Seal present

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width
Height
Length

Diameter

Material specifications

Material Protective cover
Flammability rating according to UL 94
Seal material

Material, protective cover
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Degree of protection

Ambient temperature (operation)

Mounting

Assembly note
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Protective cover
Protective cover
B10
yes

yes

46.7 mm
26.3 mm
88.7 mm

26 mm

PC
VO
NBR
PC

IP66
-40°C...125°C

Double eyelet for mounting on a cable / below screw head

Plastic protective cover for short-term protection
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