HC-B10-HCWS-PLR-BK - Protective cover



1346528

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1346528

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Protective cover B10, with single locking latch, protective cover material: PC, height: 26.3 mm, seal: yes

Commercial data

Item number	1346528
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	****
Product key	AF7AZC
GTIN	4063151660901
Weight per piece (including packing)	48.8 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	48.8 g
Customs tariff number	85389099
Country of origin	CN

HC-B10-HCWS-PLR-BK - Protective cover



1346528

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1346528

Technical data

Product properties

Product type	Protective cover
Housing type	Protective cover
Туре	B10
Retaining cord present	yes
Seal present	yes

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing	08.8
Width	46.7 mm
Height	26.3 mm
Length	88.7 mm
Diameter	26 mm

Material specifications

Material Protective cover	PC
Flammability rating according to UL 94	V0
Seal material	NBR
Material, protective cover	PC

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Degree of protection	IP66
Ambient temperature (operation)	-40 °C 125 °C

Mounting

Assembly note	Double eyelet for mounting on a cable / below screw head
	Plastic protective cover for short-term protection

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420 info@phoenixcontact.co.in